NOTE:- It was intended to shoot a double/double clout, but due to unexpected delays, time did not allow so a triple clout was shot instead

CHANTRY BOWMEN 1ST CLOUT SHOOT 13" AUGUST 2016
PHOENIX SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB
RESULT SHEET

LORD PATRON NOEL LAWRENCE
WEATHER WARM WITH SUNNY SPELLS CLOUDY MOST OF THE DAY WITH A TRICKY CROSS WIND

TOURNAMENT ORGANISER COLIN F HOPE 13 PARKSON ROAD ROTHERHAM S60 3JQ TEL 01709 373582/ 07860-563557
E Mail colinfhope@hotmail.co.uk

JIC KAREN WINSETT

JUDGE KAREN HUNT

These are the results of the triple clout.

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

LADIES LONGBOW 140YDS

CHRISTINE MERNIN
HELEN HORSELEY
BARBARA STEBBINS
KELLY MARSH
ADRIANNE GOODWIN
ANGELA HEBDIDGE
ANNE GREENWOOD

LADIES RECURVE 140YDS

1ST
2ND

JUNIOR GIRL RECURVE U14 80YDS

CHRISTINE HEAP

PAULINE BETTERIDGE

1ST

RHIANNA WOOD

GENTS LONGBOW 180YDS

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

MARTIN JORDAN
TREVOR WEST
COLIN HOPE

STEVE HICKLING
STEWART ATKINSON
GED HEBDIDGE
PETER TITTERTON
CLIVE WOODMAN
LEE BARTROP

10TH KEITH McCORMICK
11TH JOHN GREENWOOD

CLUB
RIVERSIDE
RIVERSIDE
BRONTE
CHANTRY BOWMEN
BINGHAM LC
CHANTRY BOWMEN
WAKEFIELD ARCHERS

WAKEFIELD
CHANTRY BOWMEN

WAKEFIELD ARCHERS

CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
WAKEFIELD ARCHERS

S
43
36
19

0
10
0
0

78

31
35
17
1"

OO WNhNAN

Cc

oo o0oco =0

o

OO0 O0OO0CDO0ODOoOCDOoOOoO-_0ON

1ST & 2ND CLOUTS

H S C H TS TC TH
18 30 0 13 73 03N
15 31 1 12 67 2 27
1 24 1 14 43 1 25
013 0 9 13 0 9
711 0 4 21 0 1M
0 00 O 0 0 O
0 00 O 0 0 O
30 72 0 29
0 00 O
26 82 0 30
13 52 1 22
15 30 0 18
8 17 0 9
6 18 0 9
516 0 8
510 0 5
4 8 0 5
2 50 3
2 6 0 4
0 00 O
0 00 O

SCH sS CH

17
21
24
19

87

33
20
20
24
13
12

15

RETI

doooooooooo

E

3RD & 4TH CLOUTS
9 17
9 21
1 24

133 87 1
0 0 o0

4 31 87 4
17 33 0
10 20 0
10 20 0
10 24 0

6 13 0

6 12 0

4 8 0

8 15 0

0 00

0 0 o0

D RETIRE

TS TC TH

31

17
10
10

oo~

TOTALS
GTS GTC GTH

90 0 40
88 2 36
67 1 36
32 0o 17
28 0 15
0 0 0
0 0 0
250 5 92
0 0 0
247 7 87
116 3 52
85 1 43
54 1 27
53 1 25
39 0o 19
29 0 16
23 0 13
22 0 13
9 0 6
0 0 0
0 0 0



GENTS RECURVE 180YDS

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

DARREN BARKER
SIMON JENKINS
TONY JONES
GEOFFERY TURNER
PETER BETTERIDGE

GENTS BAREBOW 180YDS

1ST
2ND
3RD

DAVID WHITHAM
MARTIN MIDDLETON
PETE RODGERS

DERWENT BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN
CHANTRY BOWMEN

WHITE ROSE
ARDWOLF ARCHERS
CHANTRY BOWMEN

25
16
12

oo ooo

57
40

w

oOoO0oOooOoN

O =

22
19
10

21
17

37
50

= N

oOoOoooN
o =0 0 oo

65
40

N

37
50

oo ooNhN

o o

2

170
103
53

108
93
26

oo oo M

o

75
49

N

47
45
14



