## CHANTRY BOWMEN 1ST CLOUT SHOOT 13th AUGUST 2016 PHOENIX SPORTS & SOCIAL CLUB RESULT SHEET

JIC KAREN WINSETT JUDGE KAREN HUNT LORD PATRON NOEL LAWRENCE
WEATHER WARM WITH SUNNY SPELLS CLOUDY MOST OF THE DAY WITH A TRICKY CROSS WIND
TOURNAMENT ORGANISER COLIN F HOPE 13 PARKSON ROAD ROTHERHAM S60 3JQ TEL 01709 373582/ 07860-563557
E Mail colinfhope@hotmail.co.uk

NOTE:- It was intended to shoot a double/double clout, but due to unexpected delays, time did not allow so a triple clout was shot instead

These are the results of the triple clout.

			1ST & 2ND CLOUTS							3RD & 4TH CLOUTS									TOTALS							
	<b>LADIES LONGBOW 140YDS</b>	CLUB	S	С	Н	S	С	Н	TS	LC .	ТН	S	С	Н	S	C	H		TS	TC	TI	Н	GTS	GTC	G	TH
1ST	CHRISTINE MERNIN	RIVERSIDE	43	0	18	30	0	13	73	0	31	17	0	9					17	0	)	9	9	0	0	40
2ND	HELEN HORSELEY	RIVERSIDE	36	1	15	31	1	12	67	2	27	21	0	9					21	0	)	9	8	8	2	36
3RD	BARBARA STEBBINS	BRONTE	19	0	11	24	1	14	43	1	25	24	0	11					24	0	,	11	6	7	1	36
4TH	KELLY MARSH	CHANTRY BOWMEN	0	0	0	13	0	9	13	0	9	19	0	8					19	0	)	8	3:	2	0	17
5TH	ADRIANNE GOODWIN	BINGHAM LC	10	0	7	11	0	4	21	0	11	7	0	4					7	0	)	4	2	8	0	15
6TH	ANGELA HEBDIDGE	CHANTRY BOWMEN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0					0	0	)	0		0	0	0
7TH	ANNE GREENWOOD	WAKEFIELD ARCHERS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	RET	IRE	ΞD					RET	IRE	ED			0	0	0
<b>LADIE</b>	S RECURVE 140YDS																									
1ST	CHRISTINE HEAP	WAKEFIELD	91	4	30	72	0	29				87	1	33					87	1	;	33	25	0	5	92
2ND	PAULINE BETTERIDGE	CHANTRY BOWMEN	0	0	0	0	0	0				0	0	0					0	0	)	0	(	0	0	0
<u>JUNIO</u>	R GIRL RECURVE U14 80YDS																									
1ST	RHIANNA WOOD	WAKEFIELD ARCHERS	78	3	26	82	0	30				87	4	31					87	4	. ;	31	24	7	7	87
	S LONGBOW 180YDS																									
1ST	MARTIN JORDAN	CHANTRY BOWMEN	31	2	13	52	1	22				33	0	17					33	0	,	17	11	6	3	52
2ND	TREVOR WEST	CHANTRY BOWMEN	35	0	15	30	0	18				20	0	10					20	0	,	10	8	5	1	43
3RD	COLIN HOPE	CHANTRY BOWMEN	17	1	8	17	0	9				20	0	10					20	0	,	10	5	4	1	27
4TH	STEVE HICKLING	CHANTRY BOWMEN	11	0	6	18	0	9				24	0	10					24	0	,	10	5	3	1	25
5TH	STEWART ATKINSON	CHANTRY BOWMEN	10	0	5	16	0	8				13	0	6					13	0	)	6	3	9	0	19
6TH	GED HEBDIDGE	CHANTRY BOWMEN	7	0	5	10	0	5				12	0	6					12	0	)	6	2	9	0	16
7TH	PETER TITTERTON	CHANTRY BOWMEN	7	0	4	8	0	5				8	0	4					8	0	)	4	2	3	0	13
8TH	CLIVE WOODMAN	CHANTRY BOWMEN	2		2	5	0	3				15	0						15	0	)	8	2:		0	13
9TH	LEE BARTROP	CHANTRY BOWMEN	3	0	2	6	-	4				0	0	_					0	0	)	0			0	6
10TH	KEITH McCORMICK	CHANTRY BOWMEN	0	0	0	0		0				0	0	-					0	0	)	0		0	0	0
11TH	JOHN GREENWOOD	WAKEFIELD ARCHERS	0	-	0	0		0				RET							RET	_		-		0	0	0
<b>-</b>			-	_	•	-	_	•						_							_			-	-	-

<u>GENT</u>	S RECURVE 180YDS																
1ST	DARREN BARKER	DERWENT BOWMEN	48	0	24	57	2	22	65	2	2 29	65	2	29	170	4	75
2ND	SIMON JENKINS	<b>CHANTRY BOWMEN</b>	23	0	11	40	0	19	40	(	0 19	40	0	19	103	0	49
3RD	TONY JONES	<b>CHANTRY BOWMEN</b>	15	0	9	21	0	10	17	(	0 9	17	0	9	53	0	28
4TH	<b>GEOFFERY TURNER</b>	<b>CHANTRY BOWMEN</b>	0	0	0	3	0	2	2	(	0 1	2	0	1	5	0	4
5TH	PETER BETTERIDGE	CHANTRY BOWMEN	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	(	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0
GENT	S BAREBOW 180YDS																
1ST	DAVID WHITHAM	WHITE ROSE	25	1	11	46	1	21	37	(	0 15	37	0	15	108	2	47
2ND	MARTIN MIDDLETON	ARDWOLF ARCHERS	16	0	9	27	0	17	50	(	0 19	50	0	19	93	0	45
3RD	PETE RODGERS	CHANTRY BOWMEN	12	0	8	9	0	4	5	(	0 2	5	0	2	26	0	14